6.15
Booster
6
Product group
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Pilot	 Pressure	 Transmission	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 pressure	 range	 ratio	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m³/h)	 m³/h*1	 l/min*1	 max. bar	 bar	 signal : outlet		  €
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
D
Order example:
RH3-J402
*1 at 210 bar supply pressure and 40 bar outlet pressure
	 set of brackets	 for panel mounting	 1129	 55,00
	Accessories, enclosed
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	 3/4˝ NPT		  connection thread			   RH3-J6 . .
	 SST, 310 bar		  body made of stainless steel 316		  RH3-J . . .S1
	 for liquids	 	 no filter at inlet port		  RH3- J . . .W
	 gauge port		  1/4˝ NPT for inlet and outlet		  RH3-J . . .M
	 brass gauge	 	 for brass body, on the input side    MHM +78,00        output side	 RH3-J . . .MGM+0
	 SST gauge	 	 for SST body,  on the input side   MH  +137,00  output side	 RH3-J . . .MG0
	 76	 170	 45	 1.7	 420	 7 000	  21	  3 …  42	 1 :  2	 RH3-J402	 1.830,00
							        17	  5 …  70	 1 :  4	 RH3-J404	 1.830,00
							         5	  3 …  42	 1 :  8	 RH3-J408	 1.830,00
							         5	  5 …  70	 1 : 13	 RH3-J413	 1.830,00
							         5	 10 … 104	 1 : 19	 RH3-J419	 1.830,00
	High pressure booster	 RH3-Jsupply pressure max. 260 bar,  non-relieving,   1/2˝ NPT
without constant bleed,   without gauge port
1∕2˝ NPT, 1:2 up to 1:19
P1: max. 260/310 bar